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ONERugged M80T, 8-inch rugged
tablet IP65, 1280x800 resolution,
1000nits brightness, Octa core CPU,
8GB+128GB, 5+13MP cameras,
10000mAh removable battery, 4G,
NFC, Wi-Fi 5, OS Android 12 with GMS,
support HDMI, 236.7x155.7%x20.8mm,

Blue/grey

Kategorija: Tableti
Dobavljivost: Nema proizvoda na skladistu
Sifra: 176025

Cijena: 657,00€
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Brend: ONERUGGED
Stanje: NOVO
Zalina: Na skladiéty

Kratak opis

Manufacturer Article
Product Type

Features

Connectivity

GPs

External Color

Simple Color

cPu

CPU Internal Clock Rate
CPU Core Quantity
Display Size

Display Resolution
Display Technology
Display Features
Internal Memory Size
Installed RAM Storage Capacity
Flash Card

Camera Resolution
Camera Features

Flash

Front Camera

SIM Card Type

Network Type

Mobile Network Protocols
Call Function

Interfaces

Interface Wi-Fi
Interface Bluetooth
Interface USB

Interface Audio

Battery Technology
Battery Current Capacity
Built-in Devices
Included Accessories
Operating System
Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Nominal Weight
Warranty Products Returnable
Warranty Term (month)
Warranty validation Criteria
Pack Length (mm)

Pack Width (mm)

Pack Height (mm)

Pack Weight Brutto (kg)
Pack Weight Netto (kg)
Pieces in pack

Box Length (mm)

Box Width (mm)

Box Height (mm)

Box Weight Brutto (kg)

Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton
Retail Packaging Net Weight Plastic

Packs in Box
Package Type

M8OT
Tablet

NFC

Wi-Fi+Cellular

A-GPS, GPS, GLONASS, BeiDou, Galileo
Blue-gray

Gray

MediaTek Helio G99
2.20 GHz/ 2.00 GHz

8

8.0"

1280800

1PS LCD

5-Point Multi-Touch, 1000 nits Brightness
12868

8GB

Supported 512GB MicroSD/MicroSDHC/MircoSDXC Card
13 Mpixel

Autofocus

LED flash

5 Mpixel

Nano-SiM

46

WCDMA, LTE

Yes

USB 2.0, Wi-Fi, BT, NFC
IEEE 802.11ac WirFi 5
BT5.1

1xUSB 2.0, USB (C)
1x 3.5 mm mini jack
Lithium lon Polymer
10000 mAh
Microphone, Speaker
Charging Device, User Guide
Android 12.0

236.7

155.7

208

082kg

Yes

36 month(s)

Serial Number
323mm

173 mm

62mm

129kg

820 kg

1

630 mm

338 mm

206 mm

139kg

0.4kg

0.2kg

10

Box



